®
Guide to Thermoplastics for
Enhanced Positioning & Immobilization
Thermoplastics Overview
The use of low temperature thermoplastics has become a daily routine for many professionals in radiotherapy centers all over the
world. CIVCO provides an extensive line of high quality thermoplastics. This guide is designed to make choosing and ordering
thermoplastics a quick and easy process.
CIVCO’s Thermoplastic masks are available with the following options:

ZENTEC Soft-Drape Thermoplastic
5Type-S™ Thermoplastics
One Company. Many Solutions. 3 WWW.CIVCO.COM
IMRT Reinforced,
Style 27
IMRT Reinforced,
Style 29
IMRT Reinforced,
Style 27, Neck Relief
IMRT Reinforced,
Style 29, Neck Relief
Perforation Styles
See page 5 for head-only
perforation styles
Perforation Type Frame Type Mask Type Thickness Part Number
Standard Perforated Disposable Head-only 2.4mm MT-APU-D-2.4
Standard Perforated Disposable Head-only 3.2mm MT-APU-D
Standard Perforated Reloadable Head-only 1.6mm MT-APUR-1.6
Standard Perforated Reloadable Head-only 2.4mm MT-APUR-2.4
Standard Perforated Reloadable Head-only 3.2mm MT-APUR
Standard Perforated Disposable Head-only - 12” long 2.4mm MT-APUD-12-24
Standard Perforated Disposable Head-only - 12” long 3.2mm MT-APUD-12-32
Standard Perforated Reloadable Head-only - 12” long 1.6mm MT-APUR-12-1.6
Standard Perforated Reloadable Head-only - 12” long 2.4mm MT-APUR-12-2.4
Standard Perforated Reloadable Head-only - 12” long 3.2mm MT-APUR-12
Standard Perforated Disposable Head-only - 14” long 2.4mm MT-APUD-14-24
Standard Perforated Disposable Head-only - 14” long 3.2mm MT-APUD-14-32
Standard Perforated Reloadable Head-only - 14” long 1.6mm MT-APUR-14-1.6
Standard Perforated Reloadable Head-only - 14” long 2.4mm MT-APUR-14-2.4
Standard Perforated Reloadable Head-only - 14” long 3.2mm MT-APUR-14
Standard Perforated Disposable Head, Neck & Shoulders 2.4mm MT-APSD-2.4
Standard Perforated Disposable Head, Neck & Shoulders 3.2mm MT-APSD-3.2
Standard Perforated Reloadable Head, Neck & Shoulders 2.4mm MT-APS-2.4
Standard Perforated Reloadable Head, Neck & Shoulders 3.2mm MT-APS-3.2
Style 18 Disposable Head-only 2.4mm MT-APUID-18-24
Style 18 Disposable Head-only 3.2mm MT-APUID-18-32
Style 18 Disposable Head-only - 12” 3.2mm MT-APUID-18-12-32
Style 18 Disposable Head-only - 14” 3.2mm MT-APUID-18-14-32
Style 18 Reloadable Head-only 2.4mm MT-APUIR-18-24
Style 18 Reloadable Head-only 3.2mm MT-APUIR-18-32
Style 20 Disposable Head-only 2.4mm MT-APUID-20-24
Style 20 Disposable Head-only 3.2mm MT-APUID-20-32
Style 20 Reloadable Head-only 2.4mm MT-APUIR-20-24
Style 20 Reloadable Head-only 3.2mm MT-APUIR-20-32
Style 22 Disposable Head-only 3.2mm MT-APUID-22-32
Style 22 Reloadable Head-only 3.2mm MT-APUIR-22-32
Style 27 Disposable Head, Neck & Shoulders 2.4mm MT-APSID-27-24
Style 27 Disposable Head, Neck & Shoulders 3.2mm MT-APSID-27-32
Style 27 Reloadable Head, Neck & Shoulders 2.4mm MT-APSI-27-24
Style 27 Reloadable Head, Neck & Shoulders 3.2mm MT-APSI-27-32
Style 29 Disposable Head, Neck & Shoulders 2.4mm MT-APSID-29-24
Style 29 Disposable Head, Neck & Shoulders 3.2mm MT-APSID-29-32
Style 29 Reloadable Head, Neck & Shoulders 2.4mm MT-APSI-29-24
Style 29 Reloadable Head, Neck & Shoulders 3.2mm MT-APSI-29-32
Style 27, Neck Relief Disposable Head, Neck & Shoulders 2.4mm MT-APSID-27NR-24
Style 27, Neck Relief Disposable Head, Neck & Shoulders 3.2mm MT-APSID-27NR-32
Style 27, Neck Relief Reloadable Head, Neck & Shoulders 2.4mm MT-APSI-27NR-24
Style 27, Neck Relief Reloadable Head, Neck & Shoulders 3.2mm MT-APSI-27NR-32
Style 29, Neck Relief Disposable Head, Neck & Shoulders 2.4mm MT-APSID-29NR-24
Style 29, Neck Relief Disposable Head, Neck & Shoulders 3.2mm MT-APSID-29NR-32
Style 29, Neck Relief Reloadable Head, Neck & Shoulders 2.4mm MT-APSI-29NR-24
Style 29, Neck Relief Reloadable Head, Neck & Shoulders 3.2mm MT-APSI-29NR-32
ZENTEC Style 18 Disposable Head-only 2.4mm MT-APUID-18-24-VT
ZENTEC Style 27 Disposable Head, Neck & Shoulders 2.4mm MT-APUID-27-24-VT
Posicast® Thermoplastics
To Order Call    	         800.842.8688 or +1 712.737.8688   |   Fax: 712.737.8654  |  European Office:  +31(0)182 - 39 44 954
Precut PR2
Precut PR33

Part numbers listed are for packages of 10 thermoplastics.
L-profiles must be purchased for masks listed above: Set of 10 L-profiles - SIN-622510
Part numbers listed are for packages of 10 thermoplastics.
Uni-frame® Thermoplastics
One Company. Many Solutions. 5WWW.CIVCO.COM
Standard Perforation
ComfortPerf
Perforation Styles
IMRT Reinforced,
Style 18
IMRT Reinforced,
Style 20
IMRT Reinforced,
Style 22
Perforation Type Frame Type Dimensions Thickness Part Number
Standard Perforated Disposable 9 x 10” 1.6mm MT-APU-1.6
Standard Perforated Disposable 9 x 10” 2.4mm MT-APU-2.4
Standard Perforated Disposable 9 x 10” 3.2mm MT-APU
Standard Perforated Reloadable 9 x 10” 1.6mm MT-APUR-1.6
Standard Perforated Reloadable 9 x 10” 2.4mm MT-APUR-2.4
Standard Perforated Reloadable 9 x 10” 3.2mm MT-APUR
Standard Perforated Disposable 9 x 12” 1.6mm MT-APU-12-1.6
Standard Perforated Disposable 9 x 12” 2.4mm MT-APU-12-2.4
Standard Perforated Disposable 9 x 12” 3.2mm MT-APU-12
Standard Perforated Reloadable 9 x 12” 1.6mm MT-APUR-12-1.6
Standard Perforated Reloadable 9 x 12” 2.4mm MT-APUR-12-2.4
Standard Perforated Reloadable 9 x 12” 3.2mm MT-APUR-12
Standard Perforated Disposable 9 x 14” 1.6mm MT-APU-14-1.6
Standard Perforated Disposable 9 x 14” 2.4mm MT-APU-14-2.4
Standard Perforated Disposable 9 x 14” 3.2mm MT-APU-14
Standard Perforated Reloadable 9 x 14” 1.6mm MT-APUR-14-1.6
Standard Perforated Reloadable 9 x 14” 2.4mm MT-APUR-14-2.4
Standard Perforated Reloadable 9 x 14” 3.2mm MT-APUR-14
Standard Perforated Disposable - Wide 9.5 x 10” 1.6mm MT-APUW-1.6
Standard Perforated Disposable - Wide 9.5 x 10” 2.4mm MT-APUW-2.4
Standard Perforated Disposable - Wide 9.5 x 10” 3.2mm MT-APUW
Standard Perforated Disposable - Wide 9.5 x 12” 2.4mm MT-APUW-12-2.4
Standard Perforated Disposable - Wide 9.5 x 12” 3.2mm MT-APUW-12
ComfortPerf Disposable 9 x 10” 2.4mm MT-APU-CP201
ComfortPerf Disposable 9 x 10” 3.2mm MT-APU-CP301
ComfortPerf Reloadable 9 x 10” 2.4mm MT-APUR-CP201
ComfortPerf Reloadable 9 x 10” 3.2mm MT-APUR-CP301
Style 18 Disposable 9 x 10” 2.4mm MT-APUI-18-24
Style 18 Disposable 9 x 10” 3.2mm MT-APUI-18-32
Style 18 Reloadable 9 x 10” 2.4mm MT-APUIR-18-24
Style 18 Reloadable 9 x 10” 3.2mm MT-APUIR-18-32
Style 20 Disposable 9 x 10” 2.4mm MT-APUI-20-24
Style 20 Disposable 9 x 10” 3.2mm MT-APUI-20-32
Style 20 Reloadable 9 x 10” 2.4mm MT-APUIR-20-24
Style 20 Reloadable 9 x 10” 3.2mm MT-APUIR-20-32
Style 20 Disposable-Wide 9 x 10 3.2mm MT-APUI-A-20-32
Style 22 Disposable 9 x 10” 3.2mm MT-APUI-22-32
Style 22 Reloadable 9 x 10” 3.2mm MT-APUIR-22-32
Lateral Thermoplastic Reloadable 11 x 10” 3.2mm MT-APUL
Uni-frame Reloadable ABS Frame	 MT-APUR-1
Uni-frame Reloadable Lateral Frame	 20-LTBP-2
Miscellaneous Thermoplastics
To Order Call    	         800.842.8688 or +1 712.737.8688   |   Fax: 712.737.8654  |  European Office:  +31(0)182 - 39 44 956
Breast Repositioning Supports
Posicast Type Perforation Type Part Number
Standard Multiperfo SIN-900111
Standard Microperfo SIN-910111
Plus Microperfo SIN-920111
Lite Multiperfo SIN-760111
Lite Microperfo SIN-770111
Breast L-profiles SIN-106019
Thermoplastic breast positioning is primarily intended to hold the breast up and away from
the chest wall, reducing both skin folds and unwanted radiation dose into the patient’s
lung. Standard perforated and IMRT Reinforced Thermoplastics are compatible with the
MT-350, MT-250 and C-Qual™ Breastboards. Posicast Thermoplastics are compatible with
the Posiboard-2 Breastboard. All breast thermoplastics are reloadable. See page 2 for more
information on thermoplastic types.
Perforation Type Thickness Part Number
Standard Perforated 2.4mm MT-RFX-918-2.4
Standard Perforated 3.2mm MT-RFX-918
IMRT Reinforced, Pink 3.2mm MT-RFI-918-HP
IMRT Reinforced 2.4mm MT-RFI-918-2.4
IMRT Reinforced 3.2mm MT-RFI-918
Reloadable Handles (2) MT-RF-H2
HipFix® Thermoplastics
HipFix Thermoplastics are available with reloadable or disposable handles and with either
solid, standard perforated or IMRT Reinforced perforation styles. Groin piece must be
purchased separately for disposable thermoplastics.
Perforation Type Handle Type Dimensions Thickness Part Number
Solid Reloadable 18 x 24” 3.2mm MT-HFX-1824S
Solid Reloadable 18 x 24” 2.4mm MT-HFX-1824-2.4S
Solid Reloadable 18 x 22” 3.2mm MT-HFX-1822S
Solid Reloadable 18 x 22” 2.4mm MT-HFX-1822-2.4S
Solid Disposable 18 x 22” 3.2mm MT-PLHA-0201
Perforated Reloadable 18 x 22” 3.2mm MT-HFX-1822
Perforated Reloadable 18 x 22” 2.4mm MT-HFX-1822-2.4
Perforated Disposable 18 x 22” 3.2mm MT-PLHA-0202
IMRT Reinforced Reloadable 18 x 22” 3.2mm MT-HFI-1822
IMRT Reinforced Reloadable 18 x 22” 2.4mm MT-HFI-1822-2.4
IMRT Reinforced Disposable 18 x 22” 3.2mm MT-PLHAI-0203
Reloadable Handles
& Groin Piece	        MT-PLHA-01
Groin Piece    	        20-PLVC-SUB8